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"Digital spaces are saturated with metaphor: we have pages, sites,
mice, and windows. Yet, in the world of digital textuality, these
metaphors no longer function as we might expect. Martin Paul Eve calls
attention to the digital-textual metaphors that condition our
experience of digital space, and traces their history as they interact
with physical cultures. Eve posits that digital-textual metaphors move
through three life phases. Initially they are descriptive. Then they
encounter a moment of fracture or rupture. Finally, they go on to have
a prescriptive life of their own that conditions future possibilities for
our text environments - even when the metaphors have become
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untethered from their original intent. Why is "whitespace" white? Was
the digital page always a foregone conclusion? Over a series of theses,
Eve addresses these and other questions in order to understand the
moments when digital-textual metaphors break and to show us how it
is that our textual softwares become locked into paradigms that no
longer make sense. Contributing to book history, literary studies, new
media studies, and material textual studies, Theses on the Metaphors
of Digital-Textual History provides generative insights into the
metaphors that define our digital worlds"--


